
BENEFITS
PREMIER 
SPONSOR 

PLATINUM 
SPONSOR

GOLD 
SPONSOR

SILVER 
SPONSOR

BRONZE 
SPONSOR

UNDERWRITER 
OF HOPE

Complimentary Ad in
 Event Program

Logo Recognition on Step and Repeat

Individualized Blog Post on 
the Hope Builders’ Website

Recognition in Hope Builders’ 
Newsletter and in an Email to over 

3,000 Community Constituents

Recognition in Local 
Print Media Advertisements

Complimentary Tickets to the Gala

Contribution Amount $25,000 + $15,000 - 
$24,999

$10,000 - 
$14,999

$7,500 - 
$9,999

$5,000 - 
$7,499

$3,500 - 
$4,999

Recognition on Event Invitation* 
and on Hope Builders’ Website Logo Logo Name Name Name

Recognition on Event Program** Logo Logo Name Name Name

Logo Logo Name Name Name

Logo Logo Name Name Name Name

10 
VIP Seats

10 
VIP Seats

10 
VIP Seats

10 
Seats

10 
Seats

4
Seats
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* To receive this benefit, submit your pledge form by Friday, July 14.
** To receive this benefit, submit your pledge form by Friday, September 1.

Recognition on 10’ Video Screens
During Event Program

Logo
individual 

screen

Logo
individual 

screen

Logo
individual 

screen

Logo
shared 
screen

Social Media Post on Facebook and 
LinkedIn with Your Website Link

Public Acknowledgement 
During the Event Program

Recognition in Press Releases

Light Up A Life 2017
presents...

OPPORTUNITIES FOR SUPPORT

Personalized Video Invitation to
Share with Your Guests**

Name
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PLEDGE FORM

Company Name								        Contact Person

Street Address

City						      State		  Zip				  

CONTACT INFO

LEVEL OF SUPPORT
Yes, I wish to support Light Up A Life at the following level:

Premier ($25,000 & Above)
Platinum ($15,000 - $24,999)
Gold ($10,000 - $14,999)
Silver ($7,500 - $9,999)

RECOGNITION
Your support will receive name recognition on Light Up A Life materials as outlined in Opportunities for 
Support. Please indicate the correct way to acknowledge your name or company:

Please submit company logos (preferred formats: .EPS or .PSD) to jle@tsjhopebuilders.org by  
Friday, July 14 for inclusion on Event Invitation and Friday, September 1 for inclusion on Event Program as 
outlined on Opportunities for Support. 

PAYMENT OPTIONS
I will remit payment at a later date.

Enclosed is my check payable to Hope Builders for $_____________

Charge my:
Visa
Mastercard
Amex

Account Number						      Expiration Date

Name as it Appears on Card					     Authorized Signature

Thank you for your support! 
Your gift is tax deductible as permitted by law.

Please return this form:
By email to shann@tsjhopebuilders.org
By fax to (714) 542-2469
By mail to Hope Builders, Attn: Light Up A Life, 
801 North Broadway, Santa Ana, CA 92701

Bronze ($5,000 - $7,499)
Underwriter of Hope ($3,500 - $4,999)

Requested Name Recognition

Light Up A Life 2017
presents...

/

Daytime Phone Number				    Email Address
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